SPidErfire Sealed-Combustion gas-fired Commercial Water Heaters
100 gallon Model
� 130,000 Btu/Hr. thru 350,000 Btu/Hr. – 92-95% thermal efficiency
rheem-ruud SPidErfire Gas Com mercial Water Heaters are  specifically
designed to provide  customers with maximum savings on  operation, space
and installation. Designed with the most advanced           tech nology available,
these products optimize efficiency and operating   reliability.
Construction features:

MODELS WITH INPUTS
OF 130,000 BTU THRU
199,000 BTU ARE
 CERTIFIED TO VENT
WITH 2" SCHEDULE
40 PVC, CPVC OR
ABS PIPE
(FOR CANADIAN
 INSTALLATIONS,
PLEASE USE ULC-S636
PVC AND CPVC PIPE.)
MaxiMuM dEliVEry
in u.S. gallons and liters (includes useable storage and recovery for indicated times)
ModEl inPut (Btu/Hr) tEMP. 5 10 15 20 30 45 1 2 3 Min. to rECoVEr
nuMBEr gal. litErS nat. & lP riSE unitS Min. Min. Min. Min. Min. Min. Hr. Hr. Hr. ContEntS
GHE100-130(A) 100 379 130,000 100°F GAL. 83 95 107 120 145 185 220 369 519 39
56°C LTR. 313 360 407 454 549 700 833 1400 1967
GHE100-160(A) 100 379 160,000 100°F GAL. 85 101 116 131 162 208 254 438 623 33
56°C LTR. 323 382 440 498 614 789 964 1662 2360
GHE100-200(A) 100 379 199,000 100°F GAL. 89 108 127 146 185 242 299 528 757 26
56°C LTR. 338 410 482 555 700 917 1134 2002 2871
GHE100-250(A) 100 379 250,000 100°F GAL. 94 117 141 164 211 281 352 634 916 21
56°C LTR. 354 443 532 621 799 1066 1333 2402 3470
GHE100-300(A) 100 379 300,000 100°F GAL. 98 126 155 183 239 324 408 746 1085 18
56°C LTR. 372 479 586 693 906 1227 1547 2829 4110
GHE100-350(A) 100 379 350,000 100°F GAL. 103 135 168 200 265 363 460 851 1241 15
56°C LTR. 389 512 635 758 1005 1375 1745 3224 4703
All models have a maximum setpoint of 185°F.
rECoVEry CaPaCitiES
recovery in u.S. gallons/Hr. (gPH) and liters/Hr. (lPH) at Various temperature rises